

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1940/2008

Oriental Insurance Co Ltd

-----Appellant

Versus

Kailash Chand Nath And Ors

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

15/09/2025

No one is present on behalf of the appellant.

List after eight weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J